
RESUMO 

FREGUESIA DO SADO 

 

2022 

 

Receitas 

Corrente..................................... 

Capital........................................ 

Outras Receitas......................... 

Total 

Total Geral 

 

601 016,49 

Montante 

80,00 

10,00 

601 106,49 

601 106,49 

 

Despesas 

Capital........................................ 

Corrente..................................... 

Total 

Total Geral 

 

Montante 

523 169,49 

77 937,00 

601 106,49 

601 106,49 

ORÇAMENTO INICIAL 

 

ORGÃO EXECUTIVO 

 

 

 

ORGÃO DELIBERATIVO 
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